§7/28/2¢86 11:29 3864626489 S PAULSTRESINGAS PAGE B2

CLAY-COUNTY DISTRICT SCHOOLS
CHANGE ORDER NO. _3_

CCSB PROJECT NAME: Re-Roof of Bulldings 1. 2, 3, & 4 at Clay Hill Elementary School

CCSB PROJECT NO: ___M-5-05/06 OEFIS:

The Owner authorized the Contractor to make the following change(s) in the contract dated
February 17, 2006 .

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT §_119,450.00
REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT BY PREVIOUS CHANGE ORDER(S) $ 218.369.13

Change(s) and reason(s) for this Change Order: During the demolition phase of the project the
fastia system fell apart as It was being removed to accommodate the new roof and flashings on the two main
buildings. It appeats that the Contractor took reasonable care in removing the fascia; however due to the way
the initial installation was done jt was impossible to salvage. To repair this unforeseen damage, it will be
necessary to remove the exlsting fagcia, install new .032 fascia to match the existing, to install hat channels 4°-0"
0C, and to field fabricate canopy flaghing at various areas. {Toe Coniractor's proposal is attached hereto.)

Additional Time needed. for this Change Order is __Zero (0) calendar days.

For these 'changes: M Add to O Deduct from the Contract in accordance with the
conditions of the Contract the sum of: _Twenty-eight thousand four hundred and 00/100
Dallars

CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: $ 218,369.13
ADDITION TO CONTRACT: §__ 28,400.00
DEDUCTIONS TO CONTRACT: $ 0.00
REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: $_246,769.13

< TS In my considered professional opinion, as
Project Archited b ] bled in this Change Order are both fair and
reasonable and i <A of the original work contract under benefit of

competitive\bidd - "w '
Signature: i s Date: z, 'Ziadﬂ
Architect \J/

By execution of this Change Order \the Cont\Lctor acknowledges that all issues related to
compensation and time have bgen resolved and payment recited herein is full
compensation for the work identified in this Change Order.

ACCEPTED: Signature: Date:
Contractor
Signature: Date:
SDCC Project Manager
APPROVED: Owner: Date:

David L. Owens, Superintendent of Schools



